PROVA
50M LIVRE
200M LIVRE
800M LIVRE
1500M LIVRE
50M COSTAS
100M COSTAS
200M COSTAS
50M PEITO
200M PEITO
50M BORBOL
100M BORBOL
100M MEDLEY
200M MEDLEY
400M MEDLEY
400M MEDLEY

4x50M LIVRE
4x50M MEDLEY
8 4x100M LIVRE
4x100M MEDLEY

L . 4x200M LIVRE

Gerado automaticamente em:

ATLETA

CESAR AUGUSTO CIELO FILHO
FERNANDO SCHEFFER
GUILHERME PEREIRA DA COSTA
GUILHERME PEREIRA DA COSTA
GUILHERME AUGUSTO GUIDO
GUILHERME AUGUSTO GUIDO
OMAR PINZON

FELIPE ALVES FRANCA SILVA
THIAGO TEIXEIRA SIMON
NICHOLAS A D DOS SANTOS
KAIO MARCIO ALMEIDA

CAIO RODRIGUES PUMPUTIS
LEONARDO COELHO SANTOS
THIAGO MACHADO PEREIRA
THIAGO MACHADO PEREIRA
FLAMENGO/RJ "A"

CESAR AUGUSTO CIELO FILHO ~ 00:20.81
NICHOLAS A D DOS SANTOS 00:41.82
SELECAO BRASILEIRA "A"
GUILHERME AUGUSTO GUIDO ~ 00:23.42
FELIPE ALVES FRANCA SILVA  00:48.75
SELECAO BRASILEIRA "A"
MATHEUS PAULO SANTANA 00:46.83
MARCELO CHIERIGHINI 01:33.20
SELECAO BRASILEIRA "A"
GUILHERME AUGUSTO GUIDO ~ 00:50.11
FELIPE ALVES FRANCA SILVA  01:46.84
SELECAO BRASILEIRA "A"
LUIZ ALTAMIR LOPES MELO 01:42.03
FERNANDO SCHEFFER 03:23.02

06/02/2026 09.55.25

BRA

MINAS TENIS
UNISANTA
UNISANTA
PINHEIROS
ESPORTE CLUBE
coL

BRA
CORINTHIANS
UNISANTA

BRA

PINHEIROS
ESPORTE CLUBE
BRA

BRA

CRF/RJ

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

CONFEDERAGA

BRASILEIRA - _
DE DESPORTOS
AQUATICOS o

k- ©
x>

Plscma de 25 metros

ANO LOCAL
2010 A8 DUBAI
2022 A8 RECIFE-PE
2022 A8 RECIFE-PE
2022 A8 RECIFE-PE
2019 A8 BUDAPESTE
2021 A8 NAPOLI/ITA
2014 A8 DOHA
2014 A8 DOHA
2016  AB SANTOS
2018 A8 BUDAPESTE
2009 A8 ESTOCOLMO
2018 A8 ESPORTE CLUBE
2020 A8 BUDAPESTE/HUN
2007 A8 BERLIM
2007 A8 BERLIM
2012 A8 SAO PAULO
BERNARDO A S NOVAES 01:03.47
THIAGO MAGEVSKI SICKERT 01:25.28
2014 A8 DOHA
NICHOLAS A D DOS SANTOS 01:10.43
CESAR AUGUSTO CIELO FILHO ~ 01:30.51
2018 A8 HANGZHOU
CESAR AUGUSTO CIELO FILHO ~ 02:19.54
BRENO CORREIA 03:05.15
2014 A8 DOHA
MARCOS ANTONIO MACEDO 02:36.47
CESAR AUGUSTO CIELO FILHO ~ 03:21.14

2018 A8 HANGZHOU, CHINA
LEONARDO COELHO SANTOS ~ 05:05.83
BRENO CORREIA 06:46.81

TEMPO

00:20.51
01:41.32
07:41.23
14:39.42
00:22.55
00:48.95
01:50.88
00:25.63
02:02.58
00:21.75
00:49.44
00:51.83
01:52.06
04:00.63
04:00.63
01:25.28

01:30.51

03:05.15

03:21.14

06:46.81

.
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